FALL 2017
FRS104*
FRS110**
FRS126**
FRS127**
FRS128**
FRS135**
FRS137%*
FRS139**
FRS200*
FRS202*
FRS208*

SPRING 2018
FRS104*
FRS110**
FRS132**
FRS150**
FRS200*
FRS201*
FRS202*
FRS203*
FRS207*
FRS208*

FALL 2018
FRS104*
FRS110%*
FRS126**
FRS127**
FRS128%**
FRS137**
FRS139**
FRS200*
FRS202*
FRS208*

SPRING 2019
FRS104*
FRS101**
FRS141**
FRS110**
FRS150**
FRS201*
FRS203*
FRS207*

NPC Fire Science 2-year Program Schedule Fall 2017 — Spring 2019 — “updated” 8/21/17

Firefighter | & Il — Bill Solomon: T/R/S

Hazardous Materials for First Responders — Bill Solomon: 11/7 — 11/21 T/R/F/S
Rope Rescue | —Bill Solomon

Rope Rescue Il —Bill Solomon

Rope Rescue Il — Bill Solomon

Fire Protection Hydraulics and Water Supply — Devin Wood: T @ TMFMD Station 13 -CANCELLED

Strategies and Tactics — Conrad Loney: Internet class = CANCELLED

Confined Space Operations — Steve Hardy: 9/22-10/7 F/S/N

Fire Behavior and Combustion — Stuart Bishop: Internet

Principles of Emergency Services —Stuart Bishop: Internet

Principles of Fire and Emergency Services Safety and Survival — Stuart Bishop: Internet

Firefighter | & Il — Clay Wood

Hazardous Materials for First Responders — Darrin Cluff

Fire Investigation | — Willie Nelson

Wildland Firefighter — Clay Wood/ Bill Solomon

Fire Behavior and Combustion ~ Stuart Bishop: Internet

Fire Protection Systems — Bill Solomon: internet

Principles of Emergency Services —Stuart Bishop: Internet

Fire Prevention — Brian Russell: Internet

Building Construction for Fire Prevention ~ Bill Solomon: Internet

Principles of Fire and Emergency Services Safety and Survival — Stuart Bishop: Internet

Firefighter | & II

Hazardous Materials for First Responders

Rope Rescue |

Rope Rescue Il

Rope Rescue Il

Strategies and Tactics

Confined Space Operations

Fire Behavior and Combustion

Principles of Emergency Services

Principles of Fire and Emergency Services Safety and Survival

Firefighter | & Il

Principles of Fire and Emergency Services Administration
Fire Service Communications

Hazardous Materials for First Responders

Wildland Firefighter

Fire Protection Systems

Fire Prevention

Building Construction for Fire Prevention

* Required Fire Science CORE classes (28 credits needed) ** Required Elective classes (9 credits needed)
Classes in blue are “INTERNET” classes



