	NPC Fire Science 2-year Program Schedule Fall 2017 - Spring 2019 - "updated" 8/21/17
FALL 2017	
FRS104*	Firefighter I & II – Bill Solomon: T/R/S
FRS110**	Hazardous Materials for First Responders – Bill Solomon: 11/7 – 11/21 T/R/F/S
FRS126**	Rope Rescue I – Bill Solomon
FRS127**	
FRS127 FRS128**	Rope Rescue II – Bill Solomon
FRS128**	Rope Rescue III – Bill Solomon
	Fire Protection Hydraulics and Water Supply – Devin Wood: T @ TMFMD Station 13 -CANCELLED
FRS137**	Strategies and Tactics – Conrad Loney: Internet class – CANCELLED
FRS139**	Confined Space Operations – Steve Hardy: 9/22-10/7 F/S/N
FRS200*	Fire Behavior and Combustion – Stuart Bishop: Internet
FRS202*	Principles of Emergency Services –Stuart Bishop: Internet
FRS208*	Principles of Fire and Emergency Services Safety and Survival – Stuart Bishop: Internet
SPRING 2018	
FRS104*	Firefighter I & II – Clay Wood
FRS110**	Hazardous Materials for First Responders – Darrin Cluff
FRS132**	Fire Investigation I – Willie Nelson
FRS150**	
FRS200*	Wildland Firefighter – Clay Wood/ Bill Solomon
FRS201*	Fire Behavior and Combustion – Stuart Bishop: Internet
	Fire Protection Systems – Bill Solomon: Internet
FRS202*	Principles of Emergency Services –Stuart Bishop: Internet
FRS203*	Fire Prevention – Brian Russell: Internet
FRS207*	Building Construction for Fire Prevention – Bill Solomon: Internet
FRS208*	Principles of Fire and Emergency Services Safety and Survival – Stuart Bishop: Internet
FALL 2018	
FRS104*	Firefighter I & II
FRS110**	Hazardous Materials for First Responders
FRS126**	Rope Rescue I
FRS127**	
LU2T51	Rope Rescue II

TALL ZUID	
FRS104*	Firefighter I & II
FRS110**	Hazardous Materials for First Responders
FRS126**	Rope Rescue I
FRS127**	Rope Rescue II
FRS128**	Rope Rescue III
FRS137**	Strategies and Tactics
FRS139**	Confined Space Operations
FRS200*	Fire Behavior and Combustion
FRS202*	Principles of Emergency Services
FRS208*	Principles of Fire and Emergency Services Safety and Surviva

SPRING 2019

FRS104*	Firefighter I & II
FRS101**	Principles of Fire and Emergency Services Administration
FRS141**	Fire Service Communications
FRS110**	Hazardous Materials for First Responders
FRS150**	Wildland Firefighter
FRS201*	Fire Protection Systems
FRS203*	Fire Prevention
FRS207*	Building Construction for Fire Prevention

^{*} Required Fire Science CORE classes (28 credits needed) ** Required Elective classes (9 credits needed) Classes in blue are "INTERNET" classes